Quotation
	Structure
	Diameter（mm）
	Unit price(ton) USD
	Structure
	Diameter（mm）
	Unit price （ton）

	6X36
	6.2
	1455
	6X19
	6.2
	1489

	
	8.3
	1327
	
	8.3
	1455

	
	9.1
	1246
	
	9.1
	1327

	
	11.0
	1246
	
	11.0
	1181

	
	12.0
	1230
	
	12.0
	1181

	
	13.0
	1230
	
	13.0
	1181

	
	14.0
	1230
	
	14.0
	1181

	
	15.0
	1230
	
	15.0
	1181

	
	17.5
	1230
	
	17.5
	1181

	
	19.5
	1214
	
	19.5
	1181

	
	30
	1214
	
	30
	1181

	The diameter higher than 30MM is not available


Remark :1)The price showing above including packaging cost. .

  2) If the surface is galvanized, you need add 20% based on the price. 
